

# Marshall County Career Innovation Center Pledge Form

I (we) would like to invest in Marshall County as a stakeholder in the Marshall County Career Innovation Center.

#### **Naming Opportunities** Career Pathway (10 year partnership payable over 5 years) (Engraved bricks along entryway) Career Innovation Center - \$500,000 Entrepreneur - \$15,000-\$10,000 Ag/Culinary Greenhouse - \$250,000 Professional - \$9,999-\$5,000 Accessible Playground - \$100,000 Steward - \$4,999-\$2,500 Journeyman - \$2,499-\$1,000 **MCCIC Academic Wings & Classrooms** Additional Giving Levels (10 year partnership payable over 5 years) Platinum - \$999-\$500 Academic Wing One - \$250,000 Gold - \$499-\$250 Academic Wing Two - \$250,000 Silver - \$249-\$100 Academic Wing Three - \$250,000 Bronze - \$99-\$50 Academic Wing Four - \$250,000 12 CTE Classrooms - \$50,000 per room

#### **Donor Contact Information:**

| Name(s) of donor(s): |          |       | <br>    |       |  |
|----------------------|----------|-------|---------|-------|--|
| Address:             |          | City: | _State: | _Zip: |  |
| Telephone:           | _ Email: |       | <br>    |       |  |

## My gift to the MCCIC Fund will be paid by one of the following methods:

- Using the MCCF MCCIC Fund QR code provided below or visiting the MCCF website at www.MarshallCountyGives.org
- Writing a check to Marshall County Community Foundation memo: MCCIC.
  Mail checks to: Marshall County Community Foundation, P.O. Box 716, Plymouth, IN 46563
  - Indication below of recurring payments, securities installments, and billing reminders.
    - Gifts will be made in \_\_\_ cash \_\_\_check or \_\_ securities of \$ \_\_\_\_\_
    - in installments of (check one): \_\_\_\_ monthly,\_\_\_ quarterly, or \_\_\_annually
    - over the duration of (select number of years): \_\_\_\_ one or \_\_\_\_ two years
    - remind me about this gift \_ quarterly, \_ semi-annually or \_ annually

### Questions about giving?

Linda Yoder, Executive Director, <u>lyoder@marshallcountycf.org</u> or call 574.935.5159 Greg Hildebrand, President/CEO, <u>greg@marshallcountyedc.org</u> or call 574.935.8499









